


Todd Thomas
Owner, President

Brian Meyer
Chief Operating Officer

Contact
Cell: 920-362-1486
Phone: 920-336-8900 ext. 1005
Email:  todd@creativesigncompany.com

Contact
Phone: 920-336-8900 ext. 1007
Email:  brian@creativesigncompany.com

mailto:todd@creativesigncompany.com
mailto:brian@creativesigncompany.com


Kelli Lax
Senior Sign Consultant

Phil Jennings
Senior Sign Consultant

Contact
Cell: 920-676-7757
Phone: 920-336-8900
Email:  kelli@creativesigncompany.com

Contact
Cell: 920-360-0557
Phone: 920-336-8900
Email:  phil@creativesigncompany.com

Sales Team

mailto:kelli@creativesigncompany.com
mailto:phil@creativesigncompany.com


Kelsy-Ann Wedelstadt
Senior Sign Consultant

Kathy Tiesling
Sign Consultant

Contact
Cell: 920-495-0485
Phone: 920-336-8900
Email:  kelsy@creativesigncompany.com

Contact
Cell: 920-676-5773
Phone: 920-336-8900
Email:  kathy@creativesigncompany.com

Sales Team

mailto:kelsy@creativesigncompany.com
mailto:kathy@creativesigncompany.com


Allie Jacobsen
Sign Consultant

Bailey Schulte-Decker
Sign Consultant

Contact
Cell: 920-878-2628
Phone: 920-336-8900
Email:  allie@creativesigncompany.com

Contact
Phone: 920-336-8900
Email:  bailey@creativesigncompany.com

Sales Team

mailto:allie@creativesigncompany.com
mailto:bailey@creativesigncompany.com


Kevin Herman
Sign Consultant

Contact
Cell: 715-304-9205
Phone: 920-336-8900
Email:  kevin@creativesigncompany.com

Sales Team

mailto:kevin@creativesigncompany.com

